
MENTAL HEALTH
PSYCHIATRY

P S Y C H I A T R Y  S E R V I C E S
S T A R T I N G  A T  $ 1 5 0  

www.councilforrelationships.org

215-382-6680

Virtual & In Person at 8 Offices
in PA & NJ



S c a n  m e  t o  l e a r n  m o r e  &
t o  r e q u e s t  a n
a p p o i n t m e n t .

Michael Antzis, MD
mantzis@councilforrelationships.org

Inge Damstra, MD
idamstra@councilforrelationships.org

Eric Devon, MD
edevon@councilforrelationships.org

Maura Dunfey, DO
mdunfey@councilforrelationships.org

Alexandra S. Macy, MD, MA
amacy@councilforrelationships.org

Jane Summers, MD
jsummers@councilforrelationships.org

Jennifer Trinh, MD
jtrinh@councilforrelationships.org

Becky Wu, MD
bwu@councilforrelationships.org
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Comprehensive psychiatric
evaluation
Medication Treatment
Collaboration with other
health care providers
Psychotherapy
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counci l forre lat ionships .org/psychiatry

215-382-6680


